
Distribution of ECMT Multilateral Quota as at 1st January 2020

Country: LITHUANIA Licences Reserve licences

Quantity Licence Numbers Quantity Licence Numbers

Annual licences
Euro IV Safe 80

LT 00001 - LT 01772 443 LT 10001 - LT 10443Euro V Safe 600
Euro VI Safe 1092

Short-term licences
Euro IV Safe 0
Euro V Safe 0
Euro VI Safe 0

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 23-Nov-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
LT lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date

Annual Licences
Euro IV Safe 45 01255

01693 - 01702
01704 - 01722

01728
01743 - 01751
01758 - 01762

valid in:
Austria 0

 
Greece 0

 
Hungary 26 01255

01693 - 01702
01704 - 01706
01711 - 01722

 
Italy 10 01255

01693 - 01694
01696 - 01697

01699
01701

01712 - 01713
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01721
 

Russian Federation 0
 

 
Euro V Safe 344 00059 - 00085 00086 19-Dec-19

00088 - 00095 00087 19-Dec-19
00275 00096 19-Dec-19

01131 - 01152 01179 18-Dec-19
01154 - 01178 01181 18-Dec-19

01180 01220 30-Dec-19
01182 - 01219 01231 3-Jan-20
01221 - 01230 01256 13-Jan-20
01232 - 01254 01264 14-Jan-20
01257 - 01263 01337 16-Dec-19
01265 - 01313 01385 17-Dec-19
01315 - 01326 01386 17-Dec-19
01329 - 01336 01388 18-Dec-19
01338 - 01384 01389 18-Dec-19

01387 01390 18-Dec-19
01393 - 01409 01391 18-Dec-19
01411 - 01413 01392 18-Dec-19

01417 01410 31-Dec-19
01458 - 01459 01414 27-Jan-20
01478 - 01503 01415 27-Jan-20
01538 - 01552 01416 27-Jan-20

01703
valid in:

Austria 35 00059 - 00085
00088 - 00095

 
Greece 18 00059

00062
00065
00071
00077
00089
01154
01157

01165 - 01166
01171 - 01174

01330
01338 - 01340

 

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 23-Nov-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
LT lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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Hungary 306 00059 - 00085
00088 - 00095

00275
01131 - 01152
01154 - 01178

01180
01182 - 01219
01221 - 01230
01232 - 01254
01257 - 01263
01265 - 01275
01292 - 01313
01315 - 01326
01329 - 01331
01335 - 01336
01338 - 01384

01387
01393 - 01409
01411 - 01413

01459
01484 - 01503
01549 - 01552

01703
 

Italy 129 00059 - 00062
00064 - 00085
00088 - 00092

00095
01131 - 01133
01140 - 01143

01147
01155 - 01156
01162 - 01168

01180
01182 - 01183
01193 - 01195
01203 - 01204
01206 - 01216
01222 - 01223

01228
01236 - 01238
01240 - 01241
01244 - 01247
01252 - 01254
01257 - 01259

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 23-Nov-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
LT lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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01262 - 01263
01265 - 01266
01292 - 01296
01299 - 01301
01311 - 01312
01319 - 01321
01323 - 01326

01329
01338 - 01340
01370 - 01371
01374 - 01381
01383 - 01384
01404 - 01406

01409
01411
01703

 
Russian Federation 76 00059 - 00083

00088 - 00095
00275

01132 - 01136
01162 - 01166
01171 - 01172

01203
01210 - 01214

01221
01236
01245
01292
01310
01315

01319 - 01320
01324
01335

01341 - 01343
01374
01378

01383 - 01384
01387
01393

01405 - 01406
01409

01412 - 01413
 

 

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 23-Nov-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
LT lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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Euro VI Safe 264 00001 - 00058 00170 3-Jan-20
00097 - 00169 00171 3-Jan-20
00180 - 00185 00172 3-Jan-20
00207 - 00229 00173 3-Jan-20
00231 - 00236 00174 3-Jan-20
00250 - 00274 00175 3-Jan-20
00276 - 00309 00176 3-Jan-20
00311 - 00322 00177 3-Jan-20
00329 - 00330 00178 3-Jan-20
00332 - 00339 00179 3-Jan-20
00409 - 00422 00186 14-Jan-20
00509 - 00510 00187 14-Jan-20

01314 00188 14-Jan-20
00189 14-Jan-20
00190 14-Jan-20
00191 14-Jan-20
00192 14-Jan-20
00193 14-Jan-20
00194 14-Jan-20
00195 14-Jan-20
00196 14-Jan-20
00197 14-Jan-20
00198 14-Jan-20
00199 14-Jan-20
00200 14-Jan-20
00201 14-Jan-20
00202 14-Jan-20
00203 14-Jan-20
00204 14-Jan-20
00205 14-Jan-20
00206 14-Jan-20
00230 21-Feb-20
00310 17-Dec-19
00327 18-Dec-19
00328 18-Dec-19

00331 31-Dec-19
valid in:

Austria 58 00001 - 00058
 

Greece 39 00001 - 00005
00007

00018 - 00019
00021 - 00022

00024
00029 - 00038

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 23-Nov-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
LT lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00058
00107
00110

00130 - 00131
00163
00184

00209 - 00210
00254 - 00255

00283
00304 - 00308

00332
 

Hungary 264 00001 - 00058
00097 - 00169
00180 - 00185
00207 - 00229
00231 - 00236
00250 - 00274
00276 - 00309
00311 - 00322
00329 - 00330
00332 - 00339
00409 - 00422
00509 - 00510

01314
 

Italy 160 00001 - 00058
00097 - 00102
00107 - 00110
00112 - 00114
00125 - 00135

00139
00141 - 00145
00147 - 00148

00150
00156 - 00157
00160 - 00167

00169
00181 - 00185
00207 - 00209

00215
00221

00224 - 00226
00229

00250 - 00256
00264 - 00266

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 23-Nov-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
LT lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00269 - 00274
00279 - 00282
00285 - 00296
00302 - 00307
00313 - 00315

00321
00332
00509

 
Russian Federation 82 00001 - 00028

00032 - 00058
00097 - 00099
00105 - 00106
00125 - 00126
00128 - 00129
00141 - 00142

00146
00149
00181
00250
00264

00267 - 00268
00279
00302

00304 - 00307
00333 - 00334

01314
 

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 23-Nov-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
LT lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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